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 Ergebnisse   Dreier-   Hauptlauf   (3   km)    

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Schröter,   Vincent  1.  00:10:12  2007  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U16m-1 
 Lampert,   Marius  2.  00:10:43  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898  U16m-2 
 Winter,   Hugo  3.  00:10:43  2008  SSV   Altenberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U16m-3 
 Wildner,   Max  4.  00:11:00  2007  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  U16m-4 
 Ender,   Carsten  5.  00:11:02  1969  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  M50-1 
 Schurig,   Kurt  6.  00:11:02  2008  SSV   Altenberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U16m-5 
 Hamanaka,   Reda  7.  00:11:19  1994  ---  M-1 
 Friedrich,   Clemens  8.  00:11:24  2007  ---  U16m-6 
 Kummer,   Elias  9.  00:11:26  2006  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U18m-1 
 Riedel,   Janno  10.  00:11:55  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898  U16m-7 
 Münch,   Richard  11.  00:11:58  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16m-8 
 Rentsch,   Maris  12.  00:11:59  2007  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U16w-1 
 Oskar,   Niegisch  13.  00:12:01  2008  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U16m-9 
 Morgenstern,   Elias  14.  00:12:04  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898  U16m-10 
 Bobe,   Finn  15.  00:12:05  2008  SSV   Altenberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U16m-11 
 Derr,   Marek  16.  00:12:14  2008  SSV   Altenberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U16m-12 
 Messerschmidt,   Nico  17.  00:12:25  2008  SSV   Altenberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U16m-13 
 Richter,   Amelie  18.  00:12:32  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898  U16w-2 
 Martin,   Timo  19.  00:12:39  2007  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U16m-14 
 Gentsch,   Adrian  20.  00:13:34  2008  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U16m-15 
 Mavius,   Taja  21.  00:13:39  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898  U16w-3 
 Psiuk,   Willi  22.  00:13:44  2007  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U16m-16 
 Rüdrich,   Aaron  23.  00:13:51  2007  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U16m-17 
 Rüdrich,   Annika  24.  00:13:56  2007  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U16w-4 
 Heyde,   Colin  25.  00:14:14  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16m-18 
 Zickler,   Sean  26.  00:14:14  2008  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U16m-19 
 Svodkovskayi,   Hryhorii  27.  00:14:16  2007  USV   TU   Dresden  U16m-20 
 Gutschlich,   Sven  28.  00:14:16  1986  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  M35-1 
 Tolksdorf,   Holger  29.  00:14:45  1980  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  M40-1 
 Haufe,   Nadine  30.  00:15:24  2004  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  U20w-1 
 Seyfried,   Vanessa  31.  00:16:18  2007  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16w-5 
 Rönsch,   Frieda   Raphaela  32.  00:16:21  2008  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U16w-6 
 Paulsen,   Dirk  33.  00:16:23  1967  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz  M55-1 
 Schubert,   Laura-Sophie  34.  00:16:31  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16w-7 
 Seifert,   Moritz   Maximilian  35.  00:16:36  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16m-21 
 Oddoy,   Alana  36.  00:16:43  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U16w-8 
 John,   Yvonne  37.  00:18:33  1977  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  W45-1 
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 AK-Wertung   Dreier-   Hauptlauf   (3   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,U16 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein 

 M14   (MJU16) 
 Riedel,   Janno  1.  00:11:55  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Münch,   Richard  2.  00:11:58  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Oskar,   Niegisch  3.  00:12:01  2008  O-See   Sports   e.V. 
 Morgenstern,   Elias  4.  00:12:04  2008  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Gentsch,   Adrian  5.  00:13:34  2008  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Heyde,   Colin  6.  00:14:14  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Zickler,   Sean  7.  00:14:14  2008  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Seifert,   Moritz   Maximilian  8.  00:16:36  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 M15   (MJU16) 
 Schröter,   Vincent  1.  00:10:12  2007  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Lampert,   Marius  2.  00:10:43  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Wildner,   Max  3.  00:11:00  2007  HSV   1923   Pulsnitz 
 Martin,   Timo  4.  00:12:39  2007  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Psiuk,   Willi  5.  00:13:44  2007  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Rüdrich,   Aaron  6.  00:13:51  2007  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Svodkovskayi,   Hryhorii  7.  00:14:16  2007  USV   TU   Dresden 

 W15   (WJU16) 
 Rentsch,   Maris  1.  00:11:59  2007  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Richter,   Amelie  2.  00:12:32  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Mavius,   Taja  3.  00:13:39  2007  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Rüdrich,   Annika  4.  00:13:56  2007  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Seyfried,   Vanessa  5.  00:16:18  2007  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 W14   (WJU16) 
 Rönsch,   Frieda   Raphaela  1.  00:16:21  2008  TSV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Schubert,   Laura-Sophie  2.  00:16:31  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Oddoy,   Alana  3.  00:16:43  2008  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
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 Mannschaftswertung   Dreier-   Hauptlauf   (3   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   Mannscha 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Mannschaft  Ergebnis  Platz 

   
   

      
 M14 

 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Münch,   Richard;Heyde,   Colin;Seifert,   Moritz   Maximilian 

 1.  00:42:46 
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 Ergebnisse   Jugendlauf   U14   (1,5   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Steingroewer,   Jakob  1.  00:05:43  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898  U14m-1 
 Pfau,   Hannes  2.  00:05:55  2009  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg   /   LSP   Abg.  U14m-2 
 Krause,   Vitus   Johannes  3.  00:06:08  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul  U14m-3 
 Franz,   Renger  4.  00:06:09  2009  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U14m-4 
 Lucas,   Eifler  5.  00:06:14  2010  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U14m-5 
 Nicolay,   Reifenrath  6.  00:06:18  2010  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U14m-6 
 Frohs,   Julius  7.  00:06:19  2009  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U14m-7 
 Schwarzer,   Paul  8.  00:06:21  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U14m-8 
 Neumärker,   Hanno  9.  00:06:24  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14m-9 
 Barthel,   Till  10.  00:06:29  2009  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U14m-10 
 Grubert,   Isabella  11.  00:06:31  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U14w-1 
 Gahner,   Masine  12.  00:06:35  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14w-2 
 Neugärtner,   Egon  13.  00:06:41  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U14m-11 
 Hempel,   Luisa  14.  00:06:42  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U14w-3 
 Bader,   Lorenz  15.  00:06:42  2010  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U14m-12 
 Melzer,   Louisa  16.  00:06:45  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U14w-4 
 Jäckel,   Dominik  17.  00:06:52  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U14m-13 
 Springerova,   Viktorie  18.  00:06:59  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U14w-5 
 Sojka,   Erik  19.  00:07:07  2010  USV   TU   Dresden  U14m-14 
 Schütz,   Clara  20.  00:07:23  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U14w-6 
 Psiuk,   Erwin  21.  00:07:28  2010  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U14m-15 
 Magin,   Philip  22.  00:07:32  2009  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14m-16 
 Preißler,   Viktoria  23.  00:07:39  2009  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14w-7 
 Haag,   Benjamin  24.  00:07:43  2010  USV   TU   Dresden  U14m-17 
 Schindler,   Alina  25.  00:07:47  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul  U14w-8 
 Ebert,   Rabea  26.  00:07:54  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U14w-9 
 Tolksdorf,   Helena  27.  00:07:58  2009  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U14w-10 
 Stärz,   Raphael  28.  00:08:08  2010  USV   TU   Dresden  U14m-18 
 Spiegel,   Neah  29.  00:09:55  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14w-11 
 Reichel,   Frederik  30.  00:10:26  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U14m-19 
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 AK-Wertung   Jugendlauf   U14   (1,5   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   U14 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein 

 M12   (MJU14) 
 Steingroewer,   Jakob  1.  00:05:43  2010  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Lucas,   Eifler  2.  00:06:14  2010  O-See   Sports   e.V. 
 Nicolay,   Reifenrath  3.  00:06:18  2010  O-See   Sports   e.V. 
 Schwarzer,   Paul  4.  00:06:21  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Neumärker,   Hanno  5.  00:06:24  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Neugärtner,   Egon  6.  00:06:41  2010  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Sojka,   Erik  7.  00:07:07  2010  USV   TU   Dresden 
 Psiuk,   Erwin  8.  00:07:28  2010  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Haag,   Benjamin  9.  00:07:43  2010  USV   TU   Dresden 
 Stärz,   Raphael  10.  00:08:08  2010  USV   TU   Dresden 
 Reichel,   Frederik  11.  00:10:26  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 M13   (MJU14) 
 Krause,   Vitus   Johannes  1.  00:06:08  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul 
 Franz,   Renger  2.  00:06:09  2009  O-See   Sports   e.V. 
 Frohs,   Julius  3.  00:06:19  2009  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Barthel,   Till  4.  00:06:29  2009  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Jäckel,   Dominik  5.  00:06:52  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Magin,   Philip  6.  00:07:32  2009  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 W13   (WJU14) 
 Grubert,   Isabella  1.  00:06:31  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Hempel,   Luisa  2.  00:06:42  2009  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Springerova,   Viktorie  3.  00:06:59  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Schütz,   Clara  4.  00:07:23  2009  TSV   Dresden   e.V. 
 Preißler,   Viktoria  5.  00:07:39  2009  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Schindler,   Alina  6.  00:07:47  2009  SSV   Planeta   Radebeul 
 Tolksdorf,   Helena  7.  00:07:58  2009  SG   Lok   Hainsberg 

 W12   (WJU14) 
 Gahner,   Masine  1.  00:06:35  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Melzer,   Louisa  2.  00:06:45  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Ebert,   Rabea  3.  00:07:54  2010  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Spiegel,   Neah  4.  00:09:55  2010  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
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 Mannschaftswertung   Jugendlauf   U14   (1,5   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   Mannsch 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Mannschaft  Ergebnis  Platz 

   
   

      
 M12 

 USV   TU   Dresden 
 Sojka,   Erik;Haag,   Benjamin;Stärz,   Raphael 

 1.  00:22:57 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U10   Mädchen   (0,8   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Friedrich,   Lia  1.  00:03:41  2014  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U10w-1 
 Riedel,   Lotte  2.  00:03:51  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10w-2 
 Nickel,   Marla  3.  00:03:55  2013  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U10w-3 
 Süße,   Linda  4.  00:03:58  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U10w-4 
 Marlene,   Scholz  5.  00:03:59  2013  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U10w-5 
 Kohser,   Milena  6.  00:04:09  2013  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-6 
 Herzer,   Anna  7.  00:04:10  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10w-7 
 Selma,   Scholz  8.  00:04:12  2015  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U8w-1 
 Kley,   Tabea  9.  00:04:16  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10w-8 
 Tanner,   Theresa  10.  00:04:24  2014  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U10w-9 
 Springerova,   Karin  11.  00:04:29  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10w-10 
 Fröbel,   Riva  12.  00:04:31  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898  U8w-2 
 Preißler,   Enie  13.  00:04:33  2014  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-11 
 Ulbrich,   Leonie  14.  00:04:39  2015  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-3 
 Zieschang,   Jolina  15.  00:04:41  2013  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-12 
 Pätzold,   Malou  16.  00:04:44  2014  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U10w-13 
 Jungnickel,   Maxi  17.  00:04:52  2014  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-14 
 Nickel,   Greta  18.  00:04:54  2017  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-4 
 Luccy,   Teichgräber  19.  00:04:56  2016  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U8w-5 
 Brückner,   Emma  20.  00:04:56  2014  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U10w-15 
 John,   Klara  21.  00:04:58  2014  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U10w-16 
 Böhme,   Jessica  22.  00:05:04  2014  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-17 
 Klammer,   Elina  23.  00:05:07  2015  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-6 
 Imhof,   Elise  24.  00:05:09  2015  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-7 
 Hohenstein,   Natalie  25.  00:05:15  2015  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-8 
 Neuhäuser,   Jasmina  26.  00:05:15  2013  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10w-18 
 Bachmann,   Martha  27.  00:05:31  2016  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U8w-9 
 Hänisch,   Maike  28.  00:05:42  2016  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U8w-10 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U12   Mädchen   (0,8   km)   **   U12w 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Bartzsch,   Frida  1.  00:03:26  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U12w-1 
 Schröter,   Elina  2.  00:03:33  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U12w-2 
 Maul,   Charlotte  3.  00:03:33  2011  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U12w-3 
 Fröbel,   Eewi  4.  00:03:45  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898  U12w-4 
 Bader,   Sissy  5.  00:03:47  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12w-5 
 Kummer,   Annelie  6.  00:03:48  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U12w-6 
 Menke,   Mia  7.  00:03:53  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U12w-7 
 Schäfer,   Hanna  8.  00:03:54  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U12w-8 
 Karl,   Alma-Elina  9.  00:03:58  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U12w-9 
 Schmück,   Amelie  10.  00:04:00  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U12w-10 
 Domscheid,   Josephine  11.  00:04:09  2011  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U12w-11 
 Bachmann,   Hannah  12.  00:04:11  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12w-12 
 Jungnickel,   Paula  13.  00:04:13  2012  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12w-13 
 Hägele,   Viktoria  14.  00:04:17  2011  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U12w-14 
 Pohontsch,   Lotta  15.  00:04:18  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12w-15 
 Hänisch,   Maja  16.  00:04:21  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V.  U12w-16 
 Melde,   Elin  17.  00:04:33  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12w-17 
 Heft,   Mathilda  18.  00:04:43  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12w-18 
 Tolksdorf,   Xenia  19.  00:04:56  2012  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U12w-19 
 Svodkovskaya,   Tsvitana  20.  00:05:05  2012  USV   TU   Dresden  U12w-20 
 Svodkovskaya,   Vlada  21.  00:05:13  2011  USV   TU   Dresden  U12w-21 
 Schugk,   Xenia   Valentina  22.  00:05:23  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12w-22 
 Rippa,   Luise  23.  00:05:32  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898  U12w-23 
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 AK-Wertung   Schülerlauf   U12   Mädchen   (0,8   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   wU12 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein 

 W11   (WKU12) 
 Schröter,   Elina  1.  00:03:33  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Maul,   Charlotte  2.  00:03:33  2011  SG   Lok   Hainsberg 
 Kummer,   Annelie  3.  00:03:48  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Schmück,   Amelie  4.  00:04:00  2011  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Domscheid,   Josephine  5.  00:04:09  2011  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Hägele,   Viktoria  6.  00:04:17  2011  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Pohontsch,   Lotta  7.  00:04:18  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Heft,   Mathilda  8.  00:04:43  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Svodkovskaya,   Vlada  9.  00:05:13  2011  USV   TU   Dresden 
 Schugk,   Xenia   Valentina  10.  00:05:23  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 

 W10   (WKU12) 
 Bartzsch,   Frida  1.  00:03:26  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Fröbel,   Eewi  2.  00:03:45  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Menke,   Mia  3.  00:03:53  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Schäfer,   Hanna  4.  00:03:54  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Karl,   Alma-Elina  5.  00:03:58  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Jungnickel,   Paula  6.  00:04:13  2012  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Hänisch,   Maja  7.  00:04:21  2012  OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Tolksdorf,   Xenia  8.  00:04:56  2012  SG   Lok   Hainsberg 
 Svodkovskaya,   Tsvitana  9.  00:05:05  2012  USV   TU   Dresden 
 Rippa,   Luise  10.  00:05:32  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898 
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 Mannschaftswertung   Schülerlauf   U12   Mädchen   (0,8   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,    

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Mannschaft  Ergebnis  Platz 

   
   

      
 W11 

 OSLV   Bautzen   e.V. 
 Schröter,   Elina;Kummer,   Annelie;Schmück,   Amelie 

 1.  00:11:20 
   

 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Pohontsch,   Lotta;Heft,   Mathilda;Schugk,   Xenia   Valentina 

 2.  00:14:24 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U10   Jungen   (1   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Engel,   Leonardo   Fabian  1.  00:04:33  2013  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U10m-1 
 Meier,   Justus  2.  00:04:45  2013  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10m-2 
 Justus,   Jungnickel  3.  00:04:46  2013  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U10m-3 
 Seifert,   Ole  4.  00:04:53  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10m-4 
 Altmann,   Franz  5.  00:05:02  2013  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U10m-5 
 Aaron,   Chahi  6.  00:05:07  2014  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U10m-6 
 Kay,   Reifenrath  7.  00:05:13  2013  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U10m-7 
 Rippa,   Moritz  8.  00:05:20  2014  Dresdner   SC   1898  U10m-8 
 Brankatschk,   Felix  9.  00:05:22  2013  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U10m-9 
 Gahner,   Simon  10.  00:05:27  2014  ---  U10m-10 
 Ullrich,   Theo  11.  00:05:30  2014  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U10m-11 
 Fritzsche,   Theo  12.  00:05:31  2015  Dresdner   SC   1898  U8m-1 
 Jäckel,   Mika  13.  00:05:35  2013  TSV   Dresden   e.V.  U10m-12 
 Franz,   Carlos  14.  00:05:47  2013  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10m-13 
 Grätz,   Alexander  15.  00:05:53  2014  USV   TU   Dresden  U10m-14 
 Pohl,   Lorenz  16.  00:05:55  2014  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U10m-15 
 Paul,   Hermann  17.  00:05:56  2015  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U8m-2 
 Lötzsch,   Leon  18.  00:05:59  2015  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U8m-3 
 Hildmann,   Arne  19.  00:06:05  2015  ---  U8m-4 
 Elias,   Chahi  20.  00:06:05  2016  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U8m-5 
 Gretzschel,   Maurice   Marlon  21.  00:06:17  2014  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U10m-16 
 Stier,   Karl  22.  00:06:26  2015  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U8m-6 
 Kaul,   Anton  23.  00:06:27  2014  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U10m-17 
 Piening,   Niklas  24.  00:06:30  2015  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U8m-7 
 Stöhr,   Lukas  25.  00:06:33  2013  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U10m-18 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U12   Jungen   (1   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Kempe,   Johannes  1.  00:04:17  2011  LSV   Pirna  U12m-1 
 Uhlig,   Simon  2.  00:04:26  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U12m-2 
 Janig,   Bruno  3.  00:04:34  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain  U12m-3 
 Grimm,   Mats  4.  00:04:36  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898  U12m-4 
 Grimm,   Finn  5.  00:04:37  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898  U12m-5 
 Hildmann,   Malte  6.  00:04:38  2011  ---  U12m-6 
 Schubert,   Luca   Toni  7.  00:04:40  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12m-7 
 Henke,   Lukas  8.  00:04:43  2011  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U12m-8 
 Roßberg,   Fiete  9.  00:04:44  2012  TSV   Cossebaude   Dresden  U12m-9 
 Neugärtner,   Kuno  10.  00:04:45  2012  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U12m-10 
 Riethmüller,   Frederik  11.  00:04:49  2012  HSV   Dresden  U12m-11 
 Julius,   Janietz  12.  00:04:53  2012  O-See   Sports   e.V.  U12m-12 
 Göbel,   Gabriel  13.  00:04:59  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12m-13 
 Müller,   Moritz  14.  00:05:03  2012  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  U12m-14 
 Meyer,   Vincent  15.  00:05:13  2011  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden  U12m-15 
 Seifert,   Oscar   Emil  16.  00:05:13  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12m-16 
 Martens,   Johann  17.  00:05:17  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898  U12m-17 
 Brankatschk,   Benno  18.  00:05:21  2011  ---  U12m-18 
 Hoffmann,   Raphael  19.  00:05:24  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U12m-19 
 Reske,   Kristian  20.  00:05:26  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  U12m-20 
 Imhof,   Theodor  21.  00:05:27  2011  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12m-21 
 Hägele,   Robert  22.  00:05:27  2011  TuS   Dippoldiswalde  U12m-22 
 Handschuh,   Aaron  23.  00:05:33  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U12m-23 
 Hahnheuser,   Max  24.  00:05:40  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12m-24 
 Richter,   Sammy   Luca  25.  00:05:41  2011  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12m-25 
 Windecker,   Tim  26.  00:05:56  2012  SG   Stahl   Schmiedeberg  U12m-26 
 Riedel,   Fritz  27.  00:06:09  2011  ---  U12m-27 
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 AK-Wertung   Schülerlauf   U12   Jungen   (1   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   mU12 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein 

 M10   (MKU12) 
 Uhlig,   Simon  1.  00:04:26  2012  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Janig,   Bruno  2.  00:04:34  2012  SV   Motor   Großenhain 
 Grimm,   Mats  3.  00:04:36  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Grimm,   Finn  4.  00:04:37  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Roßberg,   Fiete  5.  00:04:44  2012  TSV   Cossebaude   Dresden 
 Neugärtner,   Kuno  6.  00:04:45  2012  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Julius,   Janietz  7.  00:04:53  2012  O-See   Sports   e.V. 
 Müller,   Moritz  8.  00:05:03  2012  SG   Lok   Hainsberg 
 Martens,   Johann  9.  00:05:17  2012  Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Hoffmann,   Raphael  10.  00:05:24  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Reske,   Kristian  11.  00:05:26  2012  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 

 M11   (MKU12) 
 Kempe,   Johannes  1.  00:04:17  2011  LSV   Pirna 
 Schubert,   Luca   Toni  2.  00:04:40  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Henke,   Lukas  3.  00:04:43  2011  Sportclub   Freital   e.V. 
 Meyer,   Vincent  4.  00:05:13  2011  Sport   und   Jugend   Dresden 
 Seifert,   Oscar   Emil  5.  00:05:13  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Hägele,   Robert  6.  00:05:27  2011  TuS   Dippoldiswalde 
 Handschuh,   Aaron  7.  00:05:33  2011  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
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 Mannschaftswertung   Schülerlauf   U12   Jungen   (1   km)   **   Ostsächsische   Crossmeisterschaft,   Ma 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Mannschaft  Ergebnis  Platz 

   
   

      
 M10 

 Dresdner   SC   1898 
 Grimm,   Mats;Grimm,   Finn;Martens,   Johann 

 1.  00:14:29 
   

   
   

      
 M11 

 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V. 
 Schubert,   Luca   Toni;Seifert,   Oscar   Emil;Handschuh,   Aaron 

 1.  00:15:25 
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 Ergebnisse   Sechser-   Hauptlauf   (6   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Dequiedt,   Loic  1.  00:20:39  2006  SV   Robotron   Dresden  U18m-1 
 Röhrig,   Valentin  2.  00:20:54  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898  U18m-2 
 Bianchin,   Louis  3.  00:20:59  2006  Dresdner   SC   1898  U18m-3 
 Sato,   Erik  4.  00:21:09  2006  Dresdner   SC   1898  U18m-4 
 John,   Pascal  5.  00:22:18  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898  U18m-5 
 Heinelt,   Thomas  6.  00:23:05  1967  Infineon   Turnbeutelläufer  M55-1 
 Begenau,   Jannik  7.  00:24:35  2004  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U20m-1 
 Dierbeck,   Lillie  8.  00:24:44  2006  LSV   99   Hartha   e.V.  U18w-1 
 Robel,   Laura  9.  00:25:32  2004  Dresdner   SC   1898  U20w-1 
 Henze,   Joselyn  10.  00:26:18  2006  SG   Weißig   e.V.  U18w-2 
 Würzburg,   Chris  11.  00:26:33  2005  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  U18m-6 
 Wiegand,   Mathilda  12.  00:28:15  2005  Dresdner   SC   1898  U18w-3 
 Richter,   Rene  13.  00:29:11  1965  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M55-2 
 Neumann,   Steffen  14.  00:29:18  1969  ---  M50-1 
 Begenau,   Dirk  -.  00:30:01  1973  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.  a.W.(m)-1 
 Gruhn,   René  15.  00:30:17  1972  SG   Lok   Hainsberg  M50-2 
 Landgraf,   Beatrice  16.  00:34:25  1965  Laufgruppe   Städtisches   Klinikum   DD  W55-1 
 Bähr,   Sylvia  17.  00:34:39  1967  LSV   Pirna  W55-2 
 Mosler,   Simone  18.  00:41:39  1965  SV   Chemie   Dohna  W55-3 
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 Ergebnisse   Hauptlauf   (8   km) 

 73.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   20.11.2022   in   Freital   Weißig 

 Name  Ergebnis  Platz  GebJahr  Verein  AK-Platz 

 Friedrich,   Felix  1.  00:26:24  2002  Dresdner   SC   1898  M-1 
 Frohnwieser,   Peter  2.  00:26:47  1983  ---  M35-1 
 Wartenberg,   Jonas  3.  00:28:02  1991  Sportclub   Freital   e.V.  M30-1 
 Wächter,   Peer  4.  00:28:20  2000  ---  M-2 
 Schmidt,   Pascal  5.  00:29:04  1998  Dresdner   SC   1898  M-3 
 Grätsch,   Markus  6.  00:29:21  1996  USV   TU   Dresden  M 
 Trödler,   Ulrich  7.  00:31:29  1976  Citylauf-Verein   Dresden   e.V.  M45-1 
 Heinelt,   Oliver  8.  00:32:05  1997  ---  M-5 
 Kranich,   Franziska  9.  00:32:28  1984  Laufhaus  W35-1 
 Reichel,   Thomas  10.  00:33:20  1981  ---  M40-1 
 Mey,   Oliver  11.  00:34:58  1994  ---  M 
 Hoffmann,   Ron  12.  00:36:00  1984  ---  M35-2 
 Undeutsch,   Maik  13.  00:36:09  1978  ---  M40-2 
 Karstädt,   Thomas  14.  00:36:22  1985  ---  M35-3 
 Püschel,   Silvio  15.  00:36:33  1978  Hetzdorfer   SV   1990  M40-3 
 Matthes,   Tim  16.  00:37:25  1986  ---  M35-4 
 Pottkamp,   Charlotte  17.  00:38:43  1996  USV   TU   Dresden  W-1 
 Bandt,   Daniel  18.  00:39:19  1973  LSV   Pirna  M45-2 
 Hildmann,   Fanny  19.  00:39:27  1986  ---  W35-2 
 Engel,   Constance  20.  00:39:39  1981  ---  W40-1 
 Grunicke,   Cornelia  21.  00:40:16  1973  LSV   Pirna  W45-1 
 Zschörnig,   Anja  22.  00:42:32  1977  ---  W45-2 
 Brankatschk,   Robert  23.  00:43:12  1982  ---  M40-4 
 Beer,   Toni  24.  00:43:52  1978  ---  M40-5 
 Brankatschk,   Kerstin  25.  00:43:59  1983  ---  W35-3 
 Ullrich,   Christin  26.  00:44:09  1980  ---  W40-2 
 Glöckner,   Sophia  27.  00:47:57  1979  Laufgruppe   Städtisches   Klinikum   DD  W40-3 
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